

Job

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Providing & Fixing of

Sty vide TMB, P-13

(a) Bench mark -

2 NO @ Rs 3940.70 / NO - Rs 7882.00

(b) reference pillars -

4 NO @ Rs 1785.58 / NO - Rs 7142.00

(2) clearing & grubbing

Road land -

Sty vide TMB, P-13

0.72 Hect

@ Rs 51133.76 / Hect - Rs 36816.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(3) Cont. of Embankment Qty vide TMB, P-14					
(9) For 100 M lead - 587.89 m ³					
@ Rs 131.03/m ³ - Rs					77031.27
(6) For 100 M lead - 1189.72 m ³					
@ Rs 174.94/m ³ - Rs					207080.28
4) Cont. of Sub-Grade Qty vide TMB, P-14					
(9) For 1000 M lead 516.82 m ³					
@ Rs 176.58/m ³ - Rs					91260.20
(6) For 100 M lead - 1205.90 m ³					
@ Rs 141.17/m ³ - Rs					170237.20
(5) Cont. of Granular Sub-base - etc Qty vide TMB, P-14 636.100 m ³					
@ Rs 2385.85/m ³ - Rs					1517639.20
(6) Providing spreading & Compacting WBM Cr-III Qty vide TMB, P-14 294.44 m ³					
@ Rs 3313.67/m ³ - Rs					974352.20

Continuation

SS

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(7) Providing & abutting Prime Coat — Qty vide TMB, P-15 2103.75 m ² @ Rs 44.94/m ² — Rs 94543.25					
(8) Providing & abutting Thick Coat — Qty vide TMB, P-15 2103.75 m ² @ Rs 15.28/m ² — Rs 32145.25					
9) Providing 20 mm mix Seal Surface Qty vide TMB, P-15 2103.75 m ² @ Rs 197.84/m ² — Rs 416206.25					
(10) Providing Rigid Permeable — etc Qty vide TMB P-15 2900.00 m ² @ Rs 5974.98/m ² — Rs 1736927.25					
(11) Providing Hard Shoulder — etc Qty vide TMB P-15 237.50 m ² @ Rs 543.78/m ² — Rs 129148.25					

Continuation

53

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(12) Reinforced concrete					
Concrete m/s					
Qty vide TMB, P-16					
(a) K.M Stone					
2 No @ Rs 1999.89 / No - Rs					4000 =
(b) 200 m Stone					
4 No @ Rs 554.27 / No - Rs					2217 =
(13) providing & fixing of 400.0 m etc					
Qty vide TMB, P-16					
4 No.					
@ Rs 922831 / No - Rs					36913 =
(14) printing new letter					
Qty vide TMB, P-16					
176 CM @ Rs 0.52 / CM - Rs					92 =
(15) providing Boundary Pillars					
Qty vide TMB, P-16					
32 No. @ Rs 464.28 / No - Rs					14860 =
(16) providing traffic sign					
Qty vide TMB, P-16, 17					
(a) 600 mm equilateral					
& triangle					
6 No.					
@ Rs 3667.44 / No - Rs					22017 =

Continuation

58

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(b) 600 mm Circular					
4 NO @ 4741.35 / NO					19765 ~
(c) 800 x 600 mm rectangular					
2 NO @ 6714.33 / NO					27657 ~
(d) 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
2 NO @ 4811.11 / NO					9622 ~
(e) 900 mm side octagonal					
2 NO @ 8837.22 / NO					17674 ~
(17) Providing Road Marking					
Qty side - MB P-17					
(a) B-T Portion					
110.00 m ²					
@ 735.44 / m ²					80898 ~
(b) PCC Portion					
95.00 m ²					
@ 821.29 / m ²					78023 ~
(18) Planting Trees					
Qty side - MB P-17					
55 NO @ 815.26 / NO					44839 ~
(19) Providing irrigation pipe					
300 mm dia					
Qty side - MB P-17					
3000 m @ 890.75 / NO					26723 ~

Continuation

52

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(20) e/w in excavation					
Qty vide TMB, P-18					
62.64 m ²					
@ Rs 269.32/m ²					Rs 16870.20
(21) providing pcc m15					
Qty vide TMB, P-18					
11.40 m ³					
@ Rs 4718.43/m ³					Rs 53790.20
(22) providing pcc m20 in					
Sub-structure etc					
Qty vide TMB, P-18					
60.16 m ³					
@ Rs 5470.44/m ³					Rs 331819.20
(23) Providing 600 mm dia					
Rcc NP3 pipe					
Qty vide TMB P-18					
30.00 m					
@ Rs 1001.80/m					Rs 30054.20
(24) Painting on Parapet					
Qty vide TMB P-18					
49.92 m ²					
@ Rs 971.19/m ²					Rs 4852.20
(25) Dismantling of existing					
Structure etc					
Qty vide TMB P-18					
(a) cement concrete					
1.2 m ³ @ Rs 484.74/m ³					Rs 582.20

Continued

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(b) Brick masonry					
34.66 m ³					
@ 231.77/m ³				R	8033.00
(c) Hum pipe					
15.00 m					
@ 174.78/m				R	2622.00
					633232.00
Add 1% L.C.				(+)	633232.00
Add 12% G.S.T.				(+)	759879.00
					7155527.00
Less previous Payment					
Amount				(-)	5293000.00
					1842
				R	1862495.00
					1862527.00

P. N. Chel

27/12/22

J. E. Dec

Amaredeep suman

28/12/22

A. E.

C.P.

21/3/23